Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pandhe Infracons Pvt Ltd
Date of commencement of CIRP: 6.9.2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

% of Amount of Amount of
SL. No. Name of creditor Identification Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount.of claim Nature of claim Amoun.t co.vcrcd by|Amount covered by ‘Whether ) votmg A.mount of ) any mutual claim not Amount (?f cla{m Remarks, if any
No. admitted security interest guarantee related party? | sharein |contingent claim| dues, that . under verification
admitted
CoC may be set off

1 Jai Guru Datt Traders ocC1 27-Sep-21 62,32,382 0.00{Supply of goods / services 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 62,32,382.00
2 Gorle Govind Rao oc2 27-Sep-21 11,59,082 0.00{Supply of goods / services 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,59,082.00
3 Orient Cargo Movers Pvt Ltd ocC3 07-Oct-21 9,67,705 0.00| Supply of goods / services 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,67,705.00
4 Vipul Enterprises oc4 14-Nov-21 11,15,57,216 11,15,57,216.00| Supply of goods / services 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Deepti Enterprises ocCs 14-Nov-21 12,61,51,435 12,61,51,435.00{ Supply of goods / services 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 24,60,67,820.00|  23,77,08,651.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,59,169.00

Note 1: Claims are verified on the basis of proof of claim submitted by the creditors and as per the company records




